This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

For more information, contact co-chairs:
Sam Skillern sam@salemlf.org

Marissa Theve marissatheve@gmail.com
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NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION ~ SALEM ©REGON

MEETING NOTICE

Thursday, January 4, 2024 6:00 p.m.

BOARD MEETING

BROADWAY COMMONS, 3rd FLOOR - Room 304 (Mexico Room)

1300 Broadway Street NE
OR
Join Meeting via Zoom

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86520960569?pwd=bzVSVzNoclc2NnJhTXRadDFYZFFRUT09

Meeting ID: 865 2096 0569
Passcode: 845933
Dial in: 719 359 4580

AGENDA

1. Introductions & Minutes

Neighbor Concerns

A DN

Officer Reports
Salem Police Officer

5. Councilor Report
Virginia Stapleton

6. Grant Community School
Stephanie Russell & Art Luna

7. GNA Bylaws Review -

Article VI Officers & Officers’ Duties

Marissa, Laura, Susan

8. Board Member Reports
CERT
Communications/Outreach Updates
Land Use Updates
North Neighborhoods CPT

9. Other Business

A Great Story from Grant Neighborhood

6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
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Meeting Minutes are found at:
https://tinyurl.com/2s3957em

Crime Statistics are found at:

https://tinyurl.com/bdz6a8z6

GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD PRINCIPALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING
@ Maintain the Historical Character of Our Neighborhood @ Support Local Businesses
@ Improve Traffic Safety @ Provide Stewardship of Grant Park @ Champion the North Downtown Plan
@ Enhance Our Relationship with Grant School @ Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability
@ Monitor Vacant Properties @ Increase Participation in the Neighborhood Association.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.GRANTNEIGHBORHOOD.ORG




