## This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, contact co-chairs:
Sam Skillern sam@salemlf.org
Marissa Theve marissatheve@gmail.com



## BROADWAY COMMONS, 3rd FLOOR – Room 304 (Mexico Room) 1300 Broadway Street NE

<u>OR</u>

## Join Meeting via Zoom

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86520960569?pwd=bzVSVzNoclc2NnJhTXRadDFYZFFRUT09

Meeting ID: 865 2096 0569 Passcode: 845933 Dial in: 719 359 4580

## **AGENDA**

1.	Introductions & Minutes	6:15 p.m.
2.	A Great Story from Grant Neighborhood	6:20 p.m.
3.	Neighbor Concerns	6:25 p.m.
4.	Officer Reports Salem Police Officer	6:35 p.m.
5.	Councilor Report Virginia Stapleton	6:45 p.m.
6.	Grant Community School Stephanie Russell & Art Luna	6:55 p.m.
7.	GNA Bylaws Review – Article VI Officers & Officers' Duties Marissa, Laura, Susan	7:15 p.m.
8.	Board Member Reports CERT Communications/Outreach Updates Land Use Updates North Neighborhoods CPT	7:35 p.m.
9.	Other Business	7:50 p.m.



HAPPY NEW YEAR



Meeting Minutes are found at: https://tinyurl.com/2s3957em

Crime Statistics are found at: https://tinyurl.com/bdz6a8z6

GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD PRINCIPALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING

- ♠ Maintain the Historical Character of Our Neighborhood ♠ Support Local Businesses
- ◆ Improve Traffic Safety ◆ *Provide Stewardship of Grant Park* ◆ **Champion the North Downtown Plan** 
  - ◆ Enhance Our Relationship with Grant School ◆ Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability
  - ◆ Monitor Vacant Properties ◆ Increase Participation in the Neighborhood Association.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.GRANTNEIGHBORHOOD.ORG